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Grace
Stella
Lucy
Eden
Molly
Varenka
Hannah
Emma
Kaitlyn
Neva
Reese
Mary Claire
Keira
Lucy
Ella
Georgia
Celia
Grace
Lila
Abigail
Hallie
Mary
Audrey
Clare
Leah

Louisiana Track & Field Coaches Association
2025 GIRLS ALL-STATE COMPOSITE CROSS COUNTRY TEAM

Name
Keene
Junius
Thomas
Dawsey
Cramer
Zhuk
Schneider
Aldana Huelga
Sawyer
Lambert
Jeane
Leckert
Melan
Quintana
Willoughby
Theriot
Adams
Schneider
Silk
Leger
Hebert
Quintana
Manda
Delahoussaye
Varisco

School

Northshore High School

Mt. Carmel Academy

Baton Rouge High School

Ruston High School

Parkview Baptist School
Metairie Park Country Day School
St. Joseph's Academy

The Willow School

Hathaway High School
Episcopal School of Baton Rouge
Evans High School

Louise McGehee High School
Dutchtown High School

Mt. Carmel Academy

St. Amant High School

Parkview Baptist School

St. Thomas Aquinas High School
St. Mary's Domincan High School
Denham Springs High Schoo
Teurlings Catholic High School
Ruston High School

Mt. Carmel Academy

St. Joseph's Academy

Mt. Carmel Academy

Academy of Sacred Heart New Orleans

Time
17:21.7
17:42.3
18:11.1
18:14.9

18:19.5
18:19.9
18:21.3
18:28.0
18:30.8
18:33.6

18:37.4
18:39.5
18:39.6
18:40.1
18:43.4
18:44.3
18:46.9
18:53.3
18:55.2

18:57.3
19:00.1
19:03.1
19:03.8
19:06.4

19:08.9

Division
1
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