Louisiana Track & Field Coaches Association 2025 GIRLS ALL-STATE COMPOSITE CROSS COUNTRY TEAM

	Name		School	Time	Division
1	Grace	Keene	Northshore High School	17:21.7	1
2	Stella	Junius	Mt. Carmel Academy	17:42.3	1
3	Lucy	Thomas	Baton Rouge High School	18:11.1	1
4	Eden	Dawsey	Ruston High School	18:14.9	1
5	Molly	Cramer	Parkview Baptist School	18:19.5	3
6	Varenka	Zhuk	Metairie Park Country Day School	18:19.9	4
7	Hannah	Schneider	St. Joseph's Academy	18:21.3	1
8	Emma	Aldana Huelga	The Willow School	18:28.0	2
9	Kaitlyn	Sawyer	Hathaway High School	18:30.8	4
10	Neva	Lambert	Episcopal School of Baton Rouge	18:33.6	3
11	Reese	Jeane	Evans High School	18:37.4	5
12	Mary Claire	Leckert	Louise McGehee High School	18:39.5	4
13	Keira	Melan	Dutchtown High School	18:39.6	1
14	Lucy	Quintana	Mt. Carmel Academy	18:40.1	1
15	Ella	Willoughby	St. Amant High School	18:43.4	1
16	Georgia	Theriot	Parkview Baptist School	18:44.3	3
17	Celia	Adams	St. Thomas Aquinas High School	18:46.9	4
18	Grace	Schneider	St. Mary's Domincan High School	18:53.3	1
19	Lila	Silk	Denham Springs High School	18:55.2	1
20	Abigail	Leger	Teurlings Catholic High School	18:57.3	2
21	Hallie	Hebert	Ruston High School	19:00.1	1
22	Mary	Quintana	Mt. Carmel Academy	19:03.1	1
23	Audrey	Manda	St. Joseph's Academy	19:03.8	1
24	Clare	Delahoussaye	Mt. Carmel Academy	19:06.4	1
25	Leah	Varisco	Academy of Sacred Heart New Orleans	19:08.9	2